
- 1 - 

 

AGENDA FOR SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING 
OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners McKown, Coburn and LaForge 

DATE: Monday, August 1, 2022 
TIME: 9:00 a.m.  
PLACE: Director’s Conference Room and Teleconference  

  
1. Item No. 111 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total of $75,000.00 or Less – Information Only 

– Mr. Leonard 

a) Bryan County - SH-78 - STP-207C(105)PM / 24088(04), $3,250.36, 0.03% 
b) Cleveland County - County Road - CIRB-214C(105)RB / 31129(04), $11,047.60, 0.26% 
c) Cleveland County - City Street - STPG-214F(118)AG / 35326(04), $2,005.00, 0.45% 
d) Delaware County - US-59 - NHPP-CRRS(009)(008) / 33781(04), $5,016.43, -0.08%  
 Underrun  
e) Ellis County - SH-15 - NHPP-019N(118)PM / 26497(04), $10,240.00, -0.16% Underrun 
f) Grady County - US-277 - SSR-226C(094)SR / 34415(04), $21,581.34, 2.19% 
g) Hughes County - County Road - CIRB-232D(066)RB / 32975(04), $24,695.04, 0.55% 
h) Johnston County - County Road - STP-235D(066)CI / 33579(04), $9,011.73, 1.74% 
i) Kingfisher County - US-81 - NHPP-237N(088)PM / 30450(04), $61,398.75, 4.23% 
j) Logan County - County Road - CIRB-142C(152)RB / 25089(04), $59,194.50, 1.87% 
k) McCurtain County - County Road - STP-245C(070)CI / 29962(04), $1,320.00, 0.09% 
l) McCurtain County - US-70 - SBR-022N(223)SB / 34273(04), $4,950.00, 1.25% 
m) Oklahoma County - City Street - STPG-255F(546)(547)AG / 34173(04), $8,010.00, -0.76%  
 Underrun  
n) Ottawa County - SH-125 - STP-258B(079)PM / 29689(04), $22,794.39, 0.36% 
o) Texas County - SH-136 - STP-270C(041)PM / 24241(07), $7,815.00, 0.06% 
p) Tulsa County - City Street - STP-272B(258)IG / 30742(04), $88,552.96, -1.00% Underrun 
q) Tulsa County - City Street - TAP-272F(339)IG / 33038(04), $21,660.00, 18.26% 
r) Tulsa County - I-44 - STP-272F(270)PM / 33818(04), $2,784.00, -0.05% Underrun 
s) Tulsa County - I-44 - SBR-4400(072)SB / 34661(04), $5,589.45, 0.21% 
t) Wagoner County - US-69 - NHPP-CRRS(007)PM / 32104(04), $24,471.50, 0.78% 
u) Washita County - County Road - STP-275C(069)CI / 32925(04), $4,726.80, 1.09% 

 
2. Item No. 112 -  Change Orders with Cumulative Total Greater than $75,000.00 – Mr. Leonard 

 
a) Beaver County - SH-3 - NHPP-017N(268)PM / 31064(04), $57.00, -0.00% Underrun 
b) Beckham County - I-40 - NHPPI-4000-(098)PM / 31001(04), $683,581.59, -9.17% Underrun 
c) Blaine County - County Road - CIRB-206C(036)RB / 28704(04), $289,243.34, 4.20% 
d) Carter County - US-70 - STP-210B(089)3P / 34419(04), $85,213.86, 7.12% 
e) Choctaw County - County Road - STP-112D(078)CI / 24821(04), $21,622.03, -0.40%  

Underrun  
f) Cleveland County - County Road - CIRB-214C(105)RB / 31129(04), $254,846.30, 6.06% 
g) Coal County - County Road - CIRB-115C(074)RB / 24943(04), $14,814.43, 0.38% 
h) Creek County - SH-48 - STP-219B(054)SS / 27925(04), $63,072.80, 0.73% 
i) Grady County - US-62 - NHPP-126N(187)PM / 28182(04), $24,453.41, 0.20% 
j) Greer County - County Road - CIRB-228C(023)RB / 30033(04), $157,992.63, 4.12% 
k) Johnston County - County Road - STP-235C(052)CI / 32331(04), $2,019.41, 0.16% 
l) Lincoln County - SH-66 - STP-241C(073)PM / 27947(04), $177,443.28, 2.53% 
m) Marshall County - US-377 - STP-248C(036)PM / 28828(04), $29,704.53, -0.07% Underrun 
n) Marshall County - US-70 - NHPP-248N(050)PM / 31278(04), $20,607.45, 0.25% 
o) McClain County - SH-59 - STP-244C(072)PM / 29459(04), $9,905.92, 0.29% 
p) McClain County - I-35 - NHPPI-3500(094)PM / 31045(04), $336,707.18, 2.74% 



- 2 - 

 

q) McCurtain County - US-259 - SSP-245N(068)(071)PM / 34333(07), $91,000.00, 2.91% 
r) McIntosh County - County Road. - STP-246C(030)CI / 29374(04), $94,809.47, 8.56% 
s) Nowata County - County Road - STP-253F(047)CI / 30491(04), #1, $95,444.48, 4.87% 
t) Nowata County - County Road - STP-253F(047)CI / 30491(04), #3, $20,812.53, 1.06% 
u) Okfuskee County - I-40 - NHPPI-4000-(100)PM / 21007(09), $630,725.25, 3.56% 
v) Oklahoma County - I-40 - ACNHPPI-0040-5(382) / ACNHPPI-4000-(047) / 20324(04),  

$37,434.71, 0.05% 
w) Oklahoma County - I-44 - NHPPI-4400-(037)(039)(040)(041)(042)(043)PM / 31006(04),  

$252,052.45, 0.92% 
x) Osage County - US-60 - NHPP-257N(085)PM / 24233(04), $298,336.00, 1.00% 
y) Payne County - US-177 - STP-260B(056)PM / 29860(04), $148,915.40, 0.84% 
z) Pittsburg County - US-270 - STP-261B(103)PM / 29246(04), #4, $86,244.61, 2.80% 
aa) Pittsburg County - US-270 - STP-261B(103)PM / 29246(04), #5, $168,128.41, 5.47% 
bb) Pottawatomie County - SH-102 - STP-163C(328)PM / 21788(07), $48,864.03, 0.46% 
cc) Sequoyah County - I-40 - NHPPI-4000-(076)(075)PM / SBR-4000(080)SB / 28988(04),  

$93,561.90, 0.26% 
dd) Tulsa County - City Street - STP-272N(360)IG / 33315(04), $100,633.00, 6.99% 

 
3. Item No. 114 -  Awards – Mr. Delce 
 

July 14, 2022 – Regular Bid Opening 
 
4. Item No. 115 -  Director’s Report – Mr. Gatz 

 
ITEMS TO BE PRESENTED BY THE FIELD DIVISION ENGINEERS 
 Upcoming change orders for information purposes only 

 
 


	AGENDA FOR SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING
	OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners McKown, Coburn and LaForge

